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Aeps
Loan
Apply

CSP
Apply

Bank Account
Opening

Electricity
Bill Payment

Aadhar
Update

Aadhar
Center Apply

PM Kisan
Scheme

Ayushman
Card

E-Shram
Card Apply

Pan Card
NSDL/UTI

Commission Chart
Earn attractive commission on every service

डिजिटल इंडिया पोर्टल के  साथ अपने

डिजिटल व्यापर की शुरुआत करें।

अपने क्षेत्र में सभी डिजिटल सुविधाएँ  प्रदान कर

अपनी आमदनी बढ़ाएं

आईडी प्राप्त करने के  लिए कोई भी सर्टिफिके ट और एग्जाम की जरुरत नहीं।
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Slab
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Aeps

201-499




500-999




1000-1999




2000-2999




3000-10000




Mini Statement




0




0




0




0




0




0

0.20P




1.50Rs




4.00Rs




6.00Rs




10.00Rs




1.00Rs

0.05P




0.20P




0.25P




0.50P




1.00P




0.25P

0.05P




0.20P




0.25P




0.50P




1.00P




0.25P
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Slab
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

M-ATM

201-600




601-1000




1001-2000




2001-3000




3001-10000

0




0




0




0




0

0.20P




1.50Rs




3.00Rs




5.00Rs




9.00Rs

0.05P




0.20P




0.25P




0.50P




1.00P

0.05P




0.20P




0.25P




0.50P




1.00P









digitalindiaportals.in+91 7042434004

Slab
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Money Transfer

0001-1000




1001-2000




2001-3000




3001-4000




4001-5000

10Rs




20Rs




30Rs




40Rs




50Rs

3Rs




10Rs




16Rs




24Rs




32Rs

0.50P




0.50P




1Rs




1Rs




1Rs

0.50P




0.50P




1Rs




1Rs




1Rs






digitalindiaportals.in+91 7042434004

Slab
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Cash Deposit

0001-10000




10001-25000




25001-50000




50001-100000




100001-200000

15Rs




25Rs




50Rs




70Rs




100Rs

85Rs




225Rs




484Rs




930Rs




1900Rs

2Rs




3Rs




5Rs




10Rs




15Rs

2Rs




3Rs




5Rs




10Rs




15Rs
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Services
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Bank & Demat Account Opening

Bank Account Opening




Demat Account Opening

0




0




200Rs




500Rs

50Rs




100Rs

50Rs




100Rs
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Services
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Credit Card & Loan Apply

Credit Card Apply




Loan Apply

0




0




300Rs




1%

50Rs




0.10%

50Rs




0.10%
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Operator
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Mobile Recharge

Airtel




Jio




Vi




BSNL




MTNL

0




0




0




0




0

1.20%




1.40%




2.50%




2.50%




2.60%

0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%

0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%
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Operator
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

DTH Recharge

Dish TV




Tata Sky




Big TV




Videocon




Sun TV




Airtel TV

0




0




0




0




0




0

2.50%




2.50%




3.50%




2.50%




2.50%




2.50%

0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%

0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%




0.20%
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Operator
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

BBPS (Bill Payments)

Electricity Bill




Water Bill




Gas Bill




Postpaid Bill




LIC Bill




Credit Card Bill




Loan Repayment

0




0




0




0




0




0




0

1Rs




1Rs




1Rs




1Rs




1Rs




0.05%




0.15%

0.20P




0.20P




0.20P




0.20P




0.20P




0.01%




0.02%

0.20P




0.20P




0.20P




0.20P




0.20P




0.01%




0.02%
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Operator
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Insurance

Car Insurance




Bike Insurance




Health Insurance




0




0




0







10%




10%




15%

1%




1%




1%

1%




1%




1%
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Operator
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Travel Services

Hotel Booking




Bus Booking




Flight Booking




 IRCTC  (Add on Purchase)

0




0




0




Rs 1,799

5%




5%




5%

1%




1%




1%




0

1%




1%




1%




0




AC-30
SL-15
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Services
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Registration Services

GST Registration




Pvt Ltd Registration




FSSAI Registration




Tan Registration




One Person Company




Section-8 Company

Rs 1000




Rs 13000




Rs 1500




Rs 1000




Rs 10000




Rs 30000

Rs 600




Rs 2000




Rs 800




Rs 600




Rs 2000




Rs 5000

Rs 50




Rs 200




Rs 50




Rs 50




Rs 100




Rs 300

Rs 50




Rs 200




Rs 50




Rs 50




Rs 100




Rs 300
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Services
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Tax Filing & Correction

GST Return




TDS Return




Income Tax Return




Add/Remove Director




GST Correction







Rs 1000




Rs 1000




Rs 1500




Rs 4000 




Rs 1000

Rs  200




Rs 200




Rs 300




Rs 500




Rs 200

Rs 50




Rs 50




Rs 50




Rs 50




Rs 50

Rs 50




Rs 50




Rs 50




Rs 50




Rs 50
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Services
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

Government 

Pan UTI




Pan NSDL




Voter ID




Passport




Driving Licence




Aadahr Update by OTP




Ration Card




Pm Kisan Yojna




Labour Card




Ayushman Card




E-Shram Card

110Rs




110Rs







7Rs




7Rs

1Rs




1Rs




0




0




0




0




0




0




0




0




0

1Rs




1Rs




0




0




0




0




0




0




0




0




0

50Rs




30Rs

As per 

State Govt




As per 

State Govt




As per 

State Govt

As per 

State Govt




As per 

State Govt

Self

By Customer

Self

By Customer

Self

By Customer

Self

By Customer

Self

By Customer

Self

By Customer

Self

By Customer

Self

By Customer

As per 

State Govt




As per 

State Govt

Self

By Customer
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Services
Retailer

Charge

District

Manager


Commssion

Retailer

Commission

Distributor
Commission

State Certificate

Birth Certificate




Caste Certificate




Domicile Certificate




Disability Certificate




Income Certificate

0




0




0




0




0

0




0




0




0




0




As per 

State Govt




As per 

State Govt




As per 

State Govt

As per 

State Govt




As per 

State Govt







Self

By Customer




Self

By Customer




Self

By Customer

Self

By Customer




Self

By Customer
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Aadhar Center Apply
भारत के  किसी भी कोने में खोले अपना आधार सेवा कें द्र


(Aadhar Enrollment Centre) , जिससे प्रदान कर


सकते हैं अपने ग्राहक को आधार की सभी सुविधाएँ। 

Document Required:

Operator/Supervisor Certificate

12th Pass

Aadhar Card

POI( Pan Card, Passport, Driving


Licence, Voter ID.) इनमे से कोई भी एक

DOB( Birth Certificate, Passport,


Pan Card.) इनमे से कोई भी एक

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

आधार सेवा कें द्र के  कार्य:

New Aadhar / Child Aadhar

Biometric Update ( Date Of


Birth, Address, Name, Father


Name, Fingerprint Update.) 

Mobile Number Update

Email ID Update

1.

2.

3.

4.

कै से अप्लाई करें:- Distributor या District Manager ID द्वारा


आप आधार सेंटर के  लिए अप्लाई कर सकते हैं 
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CSP & Kiosk Apply
(Mini Bank)

भारत के  किसी भी कोने में खोले अपना CSP (Mini


Bank), जिससे प्रदान कर सकते हैं अपने ग्राहक को


सभी बैंकिंग सुविधाएँ । 

Document Required:

2 Passport Size Photo

Aadhar Card

Pan Card

ID Proof (Voter ID, Driving Licence,


Passport)

Resident Address Proof (Electricity


Bill, Water Bill, Ration Card)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CSP (Mini Bank) के  कार्य:

Cash Withdrawal

Balance Check

Mini Statement

Cash Deposit

RD & FD Facilities

Saving & Current Account


Opening

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

कै से अप्लाई करें:- Distributor या District Manager ID द्वारा आप


CSP (Mini Bank) के  लिए अप्लाई कर सकते हैं 
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+91 7042434004

support@digitalindiaportals.in

Contact

Our Team




